
DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE

Sat 1-Feb Gatesville(S) 1:00 AWAY Sat 1-Feb Gatesville(S) 11:00 AWAY Sat 1-Feb Gatesville(S) 10:00 AWAY

Tue 4-Feb Lampasas(S) 6:30 AWAY Tue 4-Feb Lampasas(S) 4:30 AWAY

Sat 8-Feb Cooper(S) 1:00 HOME Sat 8-Feb Cooper(S) 11:00 HOME Sat 8-Feb Cooper(S) 1:00 AWAY

Tues 11-Feb Lakeview(S) 6:30 AWAY Tue 11-Feb Lakeview(S) 4:30 AWAY

Sat 15-Feb James Crow(A) 2:00 HOME Sat 15-Feb James Crow(A) 2:00 HOME Sat 15-Feb James Crow(A) 2:00 HOME

Mon 17-Feb LAKEVIEW 6:00 HOME Mon 17-Feb LAKEVIEW 4:00 HOME Mon 17-Feb EARLY 5:00 AWAY

Thu 20-Feb [BRN CTY TOURN] TBA HOME Thu 20-Feb [ABILENE H TOURN] TBA AWAY

Fri 21-Feb [BRN CTY TOURN] TBA HOME Fri 21-Feb [ABILENE H TOURN] TBA AWAY

Sat 22-Feb [BRN CTY TOURN] TBA HOME Sat 22-Feb [ABILENE H TOURN] TBA AWAY Sat 22-Feb GATESVILLE (DH) 10:00 AWAY

Tue 25-Feb OFF DAY Tue 25-Feb OFF DAY Tue 25-Feb OFF DAY

Thu 27-Feb [SWATER TOURN] TBA AWAY Thu 27-Feb [LIONS JV TOURN] TBA HOME Thu 27-Feb [ABILENE H TOURN] TBA AWAY

Fri 28-Feb [SWATER TOURN] TBA AWAY Fri 28-Feb [LIONS JV TOURN] TBA HOME Fri 28-Feb [ABILENE H TOURN] TBA AWAY

Sat 1-Mar [SWATER TOURN] TBA AWAY Sat 1-Mar [LIONS JV TOURN] TBA HOME Sat 1-Mar [ABILENE H TOURN] TBA AWAY

Tue 4-Mar OFF DAY Tue 4-Mar OFF DAY Tue 4-Mar OFF DAY

Thu 6-Mar [ABILENE H TOURN] TBA AWAY Thur 6-Mar [KILLEEN TOURN] TBA AWAY Thu 6-Mar [LIONS JV 2 TOURN] TBA HOME

Fri 7-Mar [ABILENE H TOURN] TBA AWAY Fri 7-Mar [KILLEEN TOURN] TBA AWAY Fri 7-Mar [LIONS JV 2 TOURN] TBA HOME

Sat 8-Mar [ABILENE H TOURN] TBA AWAY Sat 8-Mar [KILLEEN TOURN] TBA AWAY Sat 8-Mar [LIONS JV 2 TOURN] TBA HOME

Tue 11-Mar OFF DAY Tue 11-Mar OFF DAY Mon 10-Mar GREENWOOD (DH)* 12:00 AWAY

Thur 13-Mar SA Central (DH) 4:00 HOME Thu 13-Mar SA Central (DH) 4:00 AWAY Thu 13-Mar OFF DAY

Sat 15-Mar ODESSA (DH) 12:00 HOME Sat 15-Mar ABILENE HS (DH) 12:00 AWAY Sat 15-Mar SA Central (DH) 10:00 AWAY

Tue 18-Mar GATESVILLE 7:00 AWAY Tue 18-Mar GATESVILLE 4:30 AWAY Mon 17-Mar WALL (DH) 4:00 AWAY

Sat 22-Mar ABILENE HS 12:00 HOME Sat 22-Mar ABILENE HS 2:30 HOME Sat 22-Mar SA Central (DH) 10:00 HOME

Tue 25-Mar STEPHENVILLE* 7:00 AWAY Tue 25-Mar STEPHENVILLE* 4:30 AWAY Mon 24-Mar STEPHENVILLE (DH) 5:00 HOME

Fri 28-Mar STEPHENVILLE*^ 7:00 HOME Fri 28-Mar STEPHENVILLE* 4:30 HOME Sat 29-Mar LAMPASAS (DH) 10:00 HOME

Tue 1-Apr GRAHAM* 7:00 HOME Tue 1-Apr GRAHAM* 4:30 HOME Mon 31-Mar BANGS 6:00 HOME

Fri 4-Apr GRAHAM* 7:00 AWAY Fri 4-Apr GRAHAM* 4:30 AWAY Sat 5-Apr ABILENE HS (DH) 12:00 AWAY

Tue 8-Apr BROCK* 7:00 AWAY Tue 8-Apr BROCK* 4:30 AWAY

Fri 11-Apr BROCK*# 7:00 HOME Fri 11-Apr BROCK* 4:30 HOME

Tue 15-Apr GLEN ROSE* 7:00 AWAY Tue 15-Apr GLEN ROSE* 4:30 AWAY Mon 14-Mar Glen Rose (DH) 5:00 HOME

Thu 17-Apr GLEN ROSE* 7:00 HOME Thu 17-Apr GLEN ROSE* 4:30 HOME

Tue 22-Apr MINERAL WELLS* 7:00 AWAY Tue 22-Apr MINERAL WELLS* 4:30 AWAY

Fri 25-Apr MINERAL WELLS*$ 7:00 HOME Fri 25-Apr MINERAL WELLS* 4:30 HOME

14-H 17/3 12-H 17/3 9-H 20/2

^ = Faculty  $ = Senior # = 1st Respon/Vet * = Sweetwater

Assistant Coach: Chance Phillips

blake.sandford@brownwoodisd.org Ath - 325-646-0703       Cell - 512-913-0250 09.05.24

Trainer:  
Assistant  Coach: Caleb Hill Principal: Lindsay Smith Kurt Kammerer

* = Dist

Assistant  Coach: Brandon Long Superintendant: Dr. Joe Young

Head Coach: Blake Sandford Athletic Director: Sammy Burnett
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